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Netherlands

Ginaf + 8X4 + EURO 5

Construccion

Afo de construccion

Id

Configuracién del eje

Ndmero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible

Clase emision

Potencia
Maximo peso

Peso de carge

Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura

Descripcién
XL9KP31MX05010947

Sistema de brazo con
gancho

2009
TR1418
8x4

4
Automatico

716.224 km

\/) F@g@)cs'(@sw@@@ﬂ

Diesel

Euro 5

300 kW (408 PK)
48.000 kg
32.520 kg

15.480 kg

881 cm

252 cm
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